to support these Postgraduate students.

Postgraduate Funding Number of Programmes

We are dedicated to ongoing fundraising, to managing these funding
streamss, and to administering all individual Postgraduate Scholarship
and Bursary awards. Currently there are two hundred and seventeen
(217) Postgraduate scholarship and bursary programmes; including
internal university funded programmes and externally funded
programmes. There has been good growth from one hundred and
twenty-five (125) programmes in 2008 to two hundred and seventeen
(217) programmes in 2018. Funding supports Honours, Masters and
Doctoral students across all Faculties.

Some of the donor funded programmes include the Flanagan
Scholarship for international study, Atlantic Philanthropies scholarships
for Doctoral Study, Andrew W.